MillLine
Profile milling cutter
Tungaloy Report No. 418S2-G
For more information
Upgrading FixRMill by expanding
Size R5 and R8 insert lines
2 FIXRMILL

: 70 mm
: Vertical M/C, BT40
Carbon steel
S55C / C55 (200HB)
Cutter
Insert
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Overhang length
Machine
Cutting length (m)
Competitor
: TRRQ12M050B22.0R05 (DCX = 50 mm, CICT = 5)
: RQMT1204ENC6-MM AH3135
: Vc = 140 m/min
: fz = 0.3 mm/t
: ap = 1.5 mm
: ae = 20 mm
: Dry
: 150 mm
: Horizontal M/C, BT40
: TRRQ16M063B22.0R06 (DCX = 63 mm, CICT = 6)
: RQMT1605ENC8-MM AH3135
: Vc = 150 m/min
: fz = 0.6 mm/t
: ap = 2 mm

Competitor
Austenitic stainless steel
SUS304 / X5CrNi18-9 (160HB)
Cutter
Insert
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Overhang length
Machine
Performed with all inserts on the cutter
Cutting length (m)
Competitor
: TRRQ12M050B22.0R06 (DCX = 50 mm, CICT = 6)
: RQMT1204ENC8-MM AH3135
: Vc = 75 m/min
: fz = 0.3 mm/t
: ap = 1 mm

TRRQ16M066 - 080… CSPB-5 BLD IP20/S7 H-TB2W CM12X30H -
TRRQ
AP
MXDCX
DC
DCSFMS
DCONMS
KWW b
LFC
B
D
P
R R R
GAMP = +4° ~ +5°, GAMF = -4° ~ -3°
APMX DCX CICT DC DCSFMS DCONMS LF CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TRRQ10M040B16.0R06 5 40 6 30 34 16 40 18 8.4 5.6 0.18 RQMT10…
TRRQ10M050B22.0R06 5 50 6 40 45 22 40 20 10.4 6.3 0.31 RQMT10…
TRRQ10M050B22.0R07 5 50 7 40 45 22 40 20 10.4 6.3 0.32 RQMT10…
TRRQ10M052B22.0R06 5 52 6 42 45 22 40 20 10.4 6.3 0.33 RQMT10…
TRRQ12M040B16.0R04 (1) 6 40 4 28 34 16 40 24 8.4 5.6 0.16 RQMT12...
TRRQ12M050B22.0R05 6 50 5 38 45 22 40 20 10.4 6.3 0.27 RQMT12...
TRRQ12M050B22.0R06 6 50 6 38 45 22 40 20 10.4 6.3 0.26 RQMT12...
TRRQ12M052B22.0R05 6 52 5 40 45 22 40 20 10.4 6.3 0.29 RQMT12...
TRRQ12M063B22.0R06 6 63 6 51 50 22 40 20 10.4 6.3 0.44 RQMT12...
TRRQ12M063B22.0R07 6 63 7 51 50 22 40 20 10.4 6.3 0.42 RQMT12...
TRRQ12M080B27.0R06 6 80 6 68 56 27 50 22 12.4 7 0.88 RQMT12...
TRRQ16M052B22.0R05 8 52 5 36 45 22 40 20 10.4 6.3 0.3 RQMT16…
TRRQ16M063B22.0R05 8 63 5 47 50 22 40 20 10.4 6.3 0.44 RQMT16…
TRRQ16M063B22.0R06 8 63 6 47 50 22 40 20 10.4 6.3 0.45 RQMT16…
TRRQ16M066B27.0R06 8 66 6 50 56 27 50 22 12.4 7 0.61 RQMT16…
TRRQ16M080B27.0R07 8 80 7 64 56 27 50 22 12.4 7 0.8 RQMT16…
New
New
New
New

H
D
C
S
FM
S
R R R
R R R
GAMP = +1.6° ~ +5°, GAMF = -6.2° ~ -3°
GAMP = +1.6° ~ +5°, GAMF = -6.2° ~ -3°
APMX DCX CICT DC DCONMS LF LH LS WT(kg)
ERRQ10M032C32.0R05 5 32 5 22 32 150 70 80 0.78 RQMT10…
ERRQ12M032C32.0R03 6 32 3 20 32 150 50 100 0.81 RQMT12...
ERRQ12M040C32.0R04 6 40 4 28 32 150 50 100 0.84 RQMT12...
APMX DCX CICT DC OAL LF H DCSFMS CRKS WT(kg)
HRRQ10M032M16R05 5 32 5 22 63 40 22 28.8 M16 0.19 RQMT10…
HRRQ12M032M16R03 6 32 3 20 63 40 22 28 M16 0.17 RQMT12...
HRRQ12M040M16R05 6 40 5 28 63 40 22 28 M16 0.21 RQMT12...
New
New
New
New

6 FIXRMILL
LF
LB
BHTA
D
C
O
N
M
S
B
D
CRKS
SM
CRKS DCONMS LF LB BD BHTA
SM16-L95-C32 M16 32 95 35 29 1.7°
SM16-L230-C32 M16 32 230 50 29 1.8°
LS
LF
B
D
DC
ON
M
S
CRKS
LB
SM-C-H
CRKS DCONMS LF LB LS BD
SM16-L100-40-C32-C-H M16 32 100 40 58.5 29
SM16-L150-80-C32-C-H M16 32 150 80 68.5 29
SM16-L200-100-C32-C-H M16 32 200 100 98.5 29
SM16-L200-140-C32-C-H M16 32 200 140 58.5 29
SM16-L250-130-C32-C-H M16 32 250 130 118.5 29
SM16-L250-180-C32-C-H M16 32 250 180 68.5 29
SM16-L300-180-C32-C-H M16 32 300 180 118.5 29
SM16-L300-230-C32-C-H M16 32 300 230 68.5 29
SM16-L350-230-C32-C-H M16 32 350 230 118.5 29
SM16-L350-280-C32-C-H M16 32 350 280 68.5 29
Steel  modular  shank
Designation
e-catalog
Carbide modular  shank

S � �
H � �
RE APMX INSD S
A
H
3
1
3
5
A
H
8
0
1
5
RQMT10T3ENC8-MM 5 5   10 3.97
RQMT10T3ENC6-MM 5 5   10 3.97
RQMT1204ENC8-MM 6 6   12 4.76
RQMT1204ENC6-MM 6 6   12 4.76
RQMT1605ENC8-MM 8 8   16 5.61
RQMT1605ENC6-MM 8 8   16 5.61
RQMT…C8-MM RQMT…C6-MM
t u n g a l o y . c o m
Designation
Carbide

Feed per tooth: fz (mm/t)
Workpiece materials Hardness
Hardened steel
Martensitic stainless steel
SUS420J1, etc.
X20Cr13, etc.
SKD11, etc.
X153CrMoV12, etc.
SKD61, etc.
X40CrMoV5-1, etc.
Grades
9
DCX APMX RMPX A W L øD1 øD2* ae
E/HRRQ10M032… 32 5 3.6° 1 5 23 48 63 25
TRRQ10M040B16.0R06 40 5 5.4° 2.4 5 31 62 79 33
TRRQ10M050B22…. 50 5 3.8° 2.4 5 41 82 99 43
TRRQ10M052B22.0R06 52 5 3.8° 2.4 5 43 86 103 45
E/HRRQ12M032… 32 6 3° 0.8 6 21 47 63 24
T/ERRQ12M040… 40 6 5.1° 2.4 6 29 59 79 32
HRRQ12M040M016R05 40 6 7° 2.6 6 29 59 79 32
TRRQ12M050B22.0… 50 6 3.6° 2.4 6 39 79 99 42
TRRQ12M052B22.0R05 52 6 3.4° 2.4 6 41 83 103 44
TRRQ12M063B22.0… 63 6 3° 2.4 6 52 105 125 55
TRRQ12M080B27.0R06 80 6 2.1° 2.4 6 69 139 159 72
TRRQ16M052B22.0R05 52 8 4° 2 8 37 78 103 42
TRRQ16M063B22.0… 63 8 6.6° 4.5 8 48 96 125 53
TRRQ16M066B27.0R06 66 8 6.2° 4.5 8 51 102 131 56
TRRQ16M080B27.0R07 80 8 4.6° 4.5 8 65 130 159 70
øD1, øD2
A